
Table: A Speed: 350 m/min Obstacles: 1 - 12 1st Jump-off: 8-9b-11bc-12-14-1-2

 Length: 475 m Efforts: 15 Length: 360 m

FEI RG / Art. 264.10.2 Time allowed:82 sec Penalty sec:  Time allowed: 62 sec

Height: 1.25 m Time limit: 164 sec  Time limit: 124 sec

                    

                     CourseDesign

                    

                     CourseDesign

Team course design:        

 

Reto Ruflin (SUI)

Gregory Roulin (SUI)

and Team

Team course design:        

 

Reto Ruflin (SUI)

Gregory Roulin (SUI)

and Team

Team course design:        

 

Reto Ruflin (SUI)

Gregory Roulin (SUI)

and Team

Class No.: 16

CSIOCH

Nations - Cup

Samstag, 26. August 2023

Start: 13:15 

1

2

3

45

6

7

8

9a

9b

10

11a 11b 11c

12
Start
Start

14

Jump Off

Oxer

Jump Off

Oxer

Start
Jump Off

Start
Jump Off

Start
Jump Off


	T4 P16 CSIOCH 125 NC.vsdx
	Zeichenblatt-1


